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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 6 mins 10 1

B17

B18

B23

B24
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B29

B30

B36

B35

Hamasaki Sho
FREE

Ryuta Takeshita
GRACIE BARRA

Takanori Kanda
JIUSENKAN

Kazuya Iwasa
BLOWS

Tatsuya Ota
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Yoshino Taiki
FREE

Taihei Nishikawa
JIUSENKAN

Yuki Taniguchi
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Matsumura Fumiya
TEAM LEGNUM

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ


